CIE OCT/NOV SERIES EXAM TIME TABLE

DATE Morning shift 10.30 a.m. Afternoon Shift  2.30 p.m.
LEVEL SUBJECT/CODE Start Time |Exam Time |End Time |LEVEL SUBJECT/CODE rt Time |Exam Time [End Time
Wed, |As GP 8004/12 10.30 am |2 hr 12.30pm| Sre b bl ke | TR
Tue, 10 Oct AS Business 9609/12 10.30 am |1hr 15m [11.45am |AS Chemistry 9701/33 2.30pm |2 hr 4.30pm
Wed, 11 Oct |AS Accounting 9706/22 |[10.30 am |1h 30m 12.00pm |AS Physics 9702/33 2.30pm {2 hr 4.30pm
Thurs, 12 Oct i e A ey : : i (AR AS Mathematics 9709/62 {2.30pm [1h 15m 3.45pm
Mon, 16 Oct |AS Business 9609/22 10.30am |1h 30m  [12.00pm |AS Mathematics 9709/12 |2.30pm |1h 45m 4.15pm
Tue, 17 Oct AS Chemistry 9701/22 2.30pm |1h15m |3.45pm
We Eco 9708/22 10.30 am |1h 30m  |12.00pm |AS Bio 9700/33 2.30pm |2 hr 4.30pm
Fur. Maths 9231/12  {10.30 am (3h 1.30pm |AL Chemistry 9701/42 2.30pm |2 hr 4.30pm
Accounting 9706/32 [10.30 am |3h 1.30pm |AS Biology 9700/22 2.30pm [1h15m [3.45pm
Computer 9608/12  [10.30 am [1h 30m 12.00pm |AL Bio 9700/42 2.30pm  |2hr 4.30pm
AL Mathematics 9709/32  |2.30pm |1h45m  |4.15pm
Fri, 27 Oct |AL Fur. Maths 9231/22  110.30 am (3h 1.30pm |JAS Physics 9702/22 230pm |1h15m |3.45pm
AL Business 9609/32 10.30 am |3hr 1.30pm JAL Mechanics 9709/42, 2.30pm [1h15m |3.45pm
Mon, 30 Oct ; b A ) E : AL Statistics 9709/72 2.30pm 1h 15m 3.45pm
. S el sl EIAL Physics 9702/42 2.30pm |2 hr
Tue, 310ct JAL Eco 9708/42 10.30am [2h 15m  |12.45pm |AS Bio 9700/34 2.30pm |2 hr
Fri, 03 Nov. |AS Computer 9608/22  [10.30 am 12.30pm | e .
Mon, O6Nov [ ] i e Chemistry 9701/52 1hr 15m |3.45pm
Tue, 07 Nov AL Bio 9700/52 1hr 15m |[3.45pm
Wed, 08 Nov e | A Bl AL Physics 9702/52 lhr 15m |3.45pm
Tue, 14 Nov AS Accounting 9706/12 |10.30 am |1hr 11.30am |AS Bio 9700/12 1hr
Wed, 15 Nov |AS Eco 9708/12 10.30 am |1 hr 11.30am |AS Chemistry 9701/12 1hr
AL Eco 9708/32 10.30 am |1h 15m  [11.45am [ : G
Thurs,16 Nov AS Physics 9702/12 1hr 15m
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